Deichstuhl
Name
Kunders
Sand, van de
Buff, Dr.
Kuypers

Pitz

Erbentag
Benninghoff
Bouillon
Kunders
Schierenberg

Schmit
Schulte-Spechtel
Uffelt, van
Zoggel, van

Gewahlte Vertreter der Deichschau Rindern 2022 bis 2027

Vorname
Frank
Josef
Heiko
Erwin
Aloys

Hans-Gerd
Marcel
Frank
Hubert

Walter
Christian
Detlef
Michael

Stralle

Hohe Str. 133
Hohe Str. 139
Tiergartenstr. 3
SpyckstraRe 200
Querstral3e 36

Nossling 11
Keekener Str. 37
Hohe Str. 133
Landstral3e 15

Brodhof 11
Lup'sche Str. 20
Schillerstral3e 13
Kerkpad 13a

Erbentag Deichverband Kleve-Landesgrenze

Bouillon
Kuypers

Pitz
Schulte-Spechtel
Zoggel, van
Schierenberg

Marcel
Erwin
Aloys
Christian
Michael
Hubert

Keekener Str. 37
SpyckstralRe 200
Querstral3e 36
Lip'sche Str. 20
Kerkpad 13a
Landstral3e 15

Ort
Rindern
Rindern
Kleve
Rindern
Brienen

Donsbriiggen
Rindern
Rindern
Krbg.-Mehr

Rindern
Brienen
Kleve

Rindern

Rindern
Rindern
Brienen
Brienen
Rindern
Krbg.-Mehr

Tel.

3444

30034

23519
0151/61141721
98124

0173/9172148
0176/32529539
3444
02826/916043
0171/1060676
3519

995444

13871

30039

0176/32529539
0151/61141721
98124

995444

30039
02826/916043

Funktion
Deichgraf

stellv. Deichgraf
Heimrat
Heimrat
Heimrat

1. Stellvertreter
2. Stellvertreter



